





🔀 Malvern Hills Trust

Map and Guide on the Malvern Hills Walking and Cycling



The Malvern Hills Trust, owns, protects and manages the unique cultural heritage, wildlife and geology of this iconic English landscape for the benefit of the local community and the hundreds of thousands of visitors who come each year.

We have been caring for the Malvern Hills and surrounding commons since we were established in 1884 by an Act of Parliament, and are a registered charity.

Malvern Hills Trust is the working name of the Malvern Hills Conservators (registered charity 515804)

Malvern Hills Trust, Manor House, Grange Road, Malvern, Worcestershire WR14 3EY

01684 892002

www.malvernhills.org.uk • info@malvernhills.org.uk Find us on Facebook and Twitter – search Malvern Hills Trust